Semi-Conductive Heat Shrink Tube, China - Dicore
__________________________________________________________________      _
ADD: Floor 1, Building C, ShiFeng Technology Park, HuaNing Rd,
DaLang, LongHua District, Shenzhen, China, 518109
TEL: +86-755-61653518      FAX: +86-755-61653519
      E-mail: sales@dicore.cn      Website: www.dicoretubing.com
              1/2
Heat Shrink Products and Relative Wiring Harness

      E-mail: sales@dicore.cn      Website: www.dicoretubing.com
              2/2
Heat Shrink Products and Relative Wiring Harness
 SHENZHEN DICORE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Specification:
Inner Diameter(mm)
Part No.
As supplied (Min)
After recovery
(Max).
Recovered Wall
Thickness Num .
(mm)
Standard Length
(mm)
SCHST-45/18 45 18 2.4+/-0.1 400-1200
SCHST-50/20 50 20 2.4+/-0.1 400-1200
SCHST-55/23 55 23 2.4+/-0.1 400-1200
SCHST-65/26 65 26 2.4+/-0.1 400-1200
SCHST-100/30 100 30 2.9+/-0.1 400-1200
SCHST-120/35 120 35 2.9+/-0.1 400-1200